Mes. Christina Eckstein & Ms. Kendal Cates’ Classroom

8:45
9:05
9:25
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:35
1:05
1:30
2:30

1:30

10:30
11:30

10:30
1:30

11:30

Schedule

Daily Schedule

Children begin to enter the classroom
Circle Time

Work Cycle

Morning Recess

Circle Time

Lunch

Afternoon Recess

Rest Time/Story Time

Cultural Activities, Art, Work Cycle
Dismissal

Weekly Schedule

Monday
Spanish with Ms. Maria Valladares

Wednesday
Music with Ms. Gosia Bondarewska
Spanish with Ms. Maria Valladares

Thursday
Media with Ms. Jennifer Kuntz
Show-and-Tell

Friday
Music with Ms. Tina



