

# **Ms. Christina Eckstein & Ms. Kendal Cates' Classroom Schedule**

## **Daily Schedule**

8:45	Children begin to enter the classroom
9:05	Circle Time
9:25	Work Cycle
11:00	Morning Recess
11:30	Circle Time
12:00	Lunch
12:35	Afternoon Recess
1:05	Rest Time/Story Time
1:30	Cultural Activities, Art, Work Cycle
2:30	Dismissal

## **Weekly Schedule**

### **Monday**

1:30	Spanish with Ms. Maria Valladares
------	-----------------------------------

### **Wednesday**

10:30	Music with Ms. Gosia Bondarewska
11:30	Spanish with Ms. Maria Valladares

### **Thursday**

10:30	Media with Ms. Jennifer Kuntz
1:30	Show-and-Tell

### **Friday**

11:30	Music with Ms. Tina
-------	---------------------